YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1742 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 21st - 22nd July 2021
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Which, if any, of the following statements BEST

describes vour feelinas towards contractina the
| am very scared that | will contract the Coronavirus

(COVID-19)

| am fairly scared that | will contract the Coronavirus
(COVID-19)

TOTAL SCARED

| am not very scared that | will contract the
Coronavirus (COVID-19)

| am not at all scared that | will contract the
Coronavirus (COVID-19)

TOTAL NOT SCARED

Don’t know 3

Not applicable - | have already contracted
Coronavirus (COVID-19)

Vote In2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref | Gender Age Cenda Region
Total | Con| Lab [Lib Dem|Remain| “*2" |Male|Female|18-24| 2% [50-64| 65+ [ABC1|C2DE[London| REStOf  [Midlands /ty o lScotiand
e 49 South Wales
1742|591] 432 | 157 | 646 | 690 |847| 895 | 190 | 726 | 420 | 406 | 993 | 749 | 209 585 378 | 420| 150
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
9o l9 112 9 117 10|7 126 9 9 128 12| 8 9 11 9 7
33|31 37 42 | 37 31|28 38|28 30 37 38|35 32| 31 34 34 33 35
42 40 48 51 48 41 35 50 34 39 46 50 43 44 39 43 45 42 42
31|34 20 34 | 34 34|34 20|25 33 29 32|32 30| 30 35 28 28 36
17 |20 13 7 10 21|22 12|20 16 20 14|16 18| 21 13 18 19 14
48 54 42 41 44 55 56 41 45 50 49 46 48 48 51 48 46 47 50
1 3 3 2 2|3 3|7 3 2 1|3 3| 2 2 2 4 5
6|4 6 6 5 4|6 7 |14 8 4 2|7 6] s 6 7 6 4
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Sample Size: 1742 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 21st - 22nd July 2021

Weighted Sample

Which, if any, of the following statements BEST
describes your feelings towards contracting the
Coronavirus (COVID-19)?"

Avoid crowded public places

Wear a face mask when in public places

Avoid going to work (e.g. by working from home)
Avoid consumption of raw or uncooked meat
Stop sending children to child care or school
Improve personal hygiene (e.g. washing hands
frequently, using hand sanitiser)

Refrain from touching objects in public (e.g. using
objects to press lift buttons)

Avoid physical contact with tourists

Avoid public transport

Ask your doctor for advice

Avoid contact with people who have/ seem to have
aflu

Avoid travelling

Other [See Tab 1.]

None of the above

Not applicable - | am not aware of the Coronavirus
(COVID-19)

Not applicable - | have already contracted
Coronavirus (COVID-19)

YouGov

SOCTar

Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Conde Region
Total | Con | Lab |Lib Dem|Remain| "2 |Male|Female|18-24| 2> [50-64| 65+ |ABC1|c2DE|London| ReStOf  [Midlands /i s eotiand
e 49 South Wales
1742|591 432| 157 | 646 | 690 |847| 895 | 100|726 420 | 406 | 993 | 749 209 | 585 378 | 420] 150
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
49 |53 51 51 | 57 51|46 52 |26 42 52 69| 51 47| 49 50 47 47 57
69 |60 724 77 | 79 69 |6a 74 |26 e6 73 83| 72 66| 65 71 70 66 77
122|9 15 21 |18 s |13 11|11 17 11 4|17 5| 186 12 10 9 16
10]l10 112 7 | 10 10|10 10|12 8 8 14| 9 10| 12 10 9 7 15
11 1 2|1 11 1]lo0o 1 1 o1 of 1 1 1 0 1
40 |43 50 48 | 52 42|39 49 |38 41 45 53| 49 39| a7 43 46 42 49
2027 32 31 | 35 27|25 33|21 20 30 33|30 27| 34 27 27 29 34
224 22 19 | 25 24|21 22|12 18 24 31|21 23| 18 25 20 20 26
32|35 33 37 | 38 34|34 31|21 27 33 47|36 27| 27 32 32 34 35
11 1 2|1 ofl1 1]l2 1 1 1]lo0 2|1 1 1 1 2
2|22 23 21| 23 21|19 25 |18 21 20 20| 23 21| 27 21 21 22 24
2a |26 26 23 | 27 25|23 25 |19 21 21 35| 25 23| 28 25 20 24 25
202 2 112 21 3|1 1 3 3|2 3| s 2 2 11
13|15 10 8 | 8 15|17 9 |23 14 14 7|11 16| 12 13 12 16 12
olo o o]l o oflo oo o o oflo of o 0 o 0 o
6la 6 6 | 5 ale 7|14 8 2 27 6| s 6 7 6 a4
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Sample Size: 1742 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 21st - 22nd July 2021

Weighted Sample

Which, if any, of the following measures do you
think the British Government should take, or
continue to maintain, in order contain the
Coronavirus (COVID-19)?"
Quarantine anyone who has been in contact with a
contaminated patient
Quarantine any location in Britain that a
contaminated patient has been in
Provide free masks for all people in Britain
Encourage companies to allow people to work from
home
Temporarily close schools
Cancel large sporting events, concerts or other

large events
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Stop all inbound flights coming into Britain
Quarantine all passengers on all flights coming into
Britain

Temporarily close cafés, restaurants, pubs and bars
Other [See Tab 2.]

Not applicable - | don't think the British Government
should take any measures to contain the
Coronavirus (COVID-19)

Don’t know

Do you think the COVID-19 (Coronavirus)
situation in the UK is currently...
Getting worse
Getting better
Completely over
Don’t know/None of these

Do you think the COVID-19 (Coronavirus)
situation globally is currently...
Getting worse
Getting better
Completely over
Don’t know/None of these

YouGov

SOCTar

Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Conde Region
Total | Con | Lab |Lib Dem|Remain| "2 |Male|Female|18-24| 2> [50-64| 65+ |ABC1|c2DE|London| ReStOf  [Midlands /i s eotiand
e 49 South Wales
1742|591 432| 157 | 646 | 690 |847| 895 | 100|726 420 | 406 | 993 | 749 209 | 585 378 | 420] 150
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
48 |43 55 70 | 58 43|43 52 |41 a4 sa s3|s0 45| s0 48 50 44 54
15|14 18 16 | 16 15|16 14 |10 14 15 18|15 15| 13 16 18 12 14
2820 36 34 | 35 22|28 28|25 30 20 26| 28 28| 32 27 20 27 31
50 |43 57 75 | 64 41|47 54 |26 52 51 47|55 44| m1 51 49 44 66
ols 13 14|12 7|12 7|16 7 9 10|09 10| 12 8 0 1 7
40 |42 46 54 | 53 42|39 49 |20 41 s0 51|45 43| a2 46 45 39 52
212 3 1|3 2|3 2013 2 2 3|2 3|2 2 3 2 3
3132 36 27 | 31 37|28 34 |20 28 36 39|27 36| 28 28 3% 33 34
48 |48 53 58 | 52 52|45 50 |36 45 s0 55| 46 50| 45 50 48 43 54
119 15 12 |15 9|14 8|9 11 11 14|10 12| 13 10 13 11 8
6ls 7 3|6 5|5 6|3 5 8 6|6 al| s 6 4 6 5
12217 9 3| 7 16|16 9 |18 11 12 12|12 13| 14 12 14 14 s
9ols o 4| 7 6l9 o112 11 5 6|7 11| s 8 10 10 6
63|60 68 80 | 72 62|60 66 |48 62 68 68| 64 62| 66 68 61 60 58
18|24 16 6 | 15 22|22 16|22 18 17 20| 19 18] 15 15 21 20 27
sle 2 1|1 6ls 3l12 a4 3 2|5 3| 2 6 4 5 1
14|10 14 14 | 12 10|13 15 |19 16 12 10|12 17| 17 12 15 15 13
58 |64 58 67 | 62 62|58 57 |27 52 64 76| 58 58| 57 61 55 56 58
19|17 19 14 | 18 18|21 17 |47 20 14 9|20 17| 20 18 20 19 20
3la 2 1|1 3|3 2016 3 2 2|2 a1 3 3 a4 3
2115 21 18 | 20 17|17 24 |20 25 20 14| 20 22| 22 18 2 2 19
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Sample Size: 1742 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 21st - 22nd July 2021

Weighted Sample

How well or badly do you think the UK
Government are handling the issue of COVID-
197
Very well
Fairly well
TOTAL WELL
Fairly badly
Very badly
TOTAL BADLY
Don’t know

How would you describe your personal situation
regarding COVID-19 vaccines?

| have received all the injections required to be fully

vaccinated against COVID-19

| have started the vaccination process, but need

another shot

| plan to get vaccinated

I will not get vaccinated

I’'m not sure about getting vaccinated

YouGov

Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EURef | Gender Age :-W,': Region
Total | Con| Lab |Lib Dem|Remain| "% [ Male|Female| 18-24| 22 |50-64| 65+ [ABC1|C2DE|London| ReSto  (Midlandsf}y g onang
e 49 South Wales
1742|591] 432 | 157 | 646 | 690 [847] 895 | 190726 420 | 406 | 993 [ 749 209 585 378 | 420] 150
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
49 1 1 2 8|6 3|3 2 4 8|4 5|1 6 5 4 1
30|47 18 15 [ 20 41|28 32 |18 25 36 37| 26 34| 24 32 33 30 21
34 56 19 16 22 49 34 35 21 27 40 45 30 39 25 38 38 34 22
29|25 29 40 | 31 27|29 20 |38 32 28 21|31 26| 32 30 25 27 37
30 |15 48 40 | 43 20|33 28 |36 31 26 31|33 27| 37 27 31 3 36
59 40 77 80 74 47 62 57 74 63 54 52 64 53 69 57 56 57 73
714 4 3| 3 5|5 9|5 10 6 3|6 8| 6 6 7 9 4
71|84 73 77 [ 75 83|69 73 |21 59 90 96| 71 71| 69 71 76 68 74
178 16 21 | 18 7|18 15 |52 24 2 1|18 14| 21 18 13 16 17
3|1 2 o 1 2|3 2|1 2 1 o2 4| 2 3 3 3 2
5|15 5 0 3 5|6 5|9 7 4 2|5 6|5 5 6 7 4
413 3 2 3 3|4 4|4 7 2 1|3 5| 4 4 3 6 3
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